
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Brixmor - Burlington, MA 167 days Thu 7/18/24 Fri 3/14/25

1 Milestones 152 days Thu 8/8/24 Fri 3/14/25

2 Notice to Proceed 1 day Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/8/24

3 Mobilize 1 day Tue 9/17/24 Tue 9/17/24

4 Erosion Controls & Site Safety/Logixtics 0 days Tue 9/24/24 Tue 9/24/24

5 SE Driveway Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 11/26/24 Tue 11/26/24

6 Building 2 Substantion Completion 0 days Mon 3/3/25 Mon 3/3/25

7 Overall Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 3/4/25 Tue 3/4/25

8 Building 1 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 3/14/25 Fri 3/14/25

9 Preconstruction 41 days Thu 7/18/24 Fri 9/13/24

10 Bid Walk-through 1 day Thu 7/18/24 Thu 7/18/24

11 Estimate 2 wks Fri 7/19/24 Thu 8/1/24

12 Notice to Proceed 5 days Fri 8/2/24 Thu 8/8/24

13 Permitting 25 days Fri 8/9/24 Fri 9/13/24

14 Procurement 46 days Fri 8/9/24 Tue 10/15/24

243 Construction 126 days Mon 9/16/24 Fri 3/14/25

244 Mobilization 2 days Mon 9/16/24 Tue 9/17/24

245 Install Erosion Controls and Site/ Pedestrian Controls 5 days Wed 9/18/24 Tue 9/24/24

246 Building 2 110 days Wed 9/25/24 Mon 3/3/25

247 Interior 110 days Wed 9/25/24 Mon 3/3/25

248 MEP Make-Safe 5 days Wed 9/25/24 Tue 10/1/24

249 Demo Walls, Ceilngs, Floors, Etc 15 days Wed 10/2/24 Wed 10/23/24

250 Layout 3 days Thu 10/24/24 Mon 10/28/24

251 Layout Approval 1 day Tue 10/29/24 Tue 10/29/24

252 Sawcut for Plumbing 3 days Wed 10/30/24 Fri 11/1/24

253 Excavate, Compact, Etc 4 days Mon 11/4/24 Thu 11/7/24

254 Install Underground Plumbing 6 days Fri 11/8/24 Fri 11/15/24

255 Back-Filll 5 days Mon 11/18/24 Fri 11/22/24

256 Concrete Slab Rebar and In-Fills 4 days Mon 11/25/24 Fri 11/29/24

257 Framing 6 days Mon 12/2/24 Mon 12/9/24

258 In-Wall MEP Rough 5 days Tue 12/10/24 Mon 12/16/24

259 Overhead FP Rough & Sprinkler Heads 7 days Tue 12/10/24 Wed 12/18/24

260 Overhead Electrical Rough 7 days Tue 12/10/24 Wed 12/18/24

261 In Wall Inspections 2 days Tue 12/17/24 Wed 12/18/24

262 Overhead HVAC/ Ductwork 7 days Thu 12/19/24 Mon 12/30/24

263 Above Ceiling Inspections 2 days Tue 12/31/24 Thu 1/2/25

264 Ceiling Deck Spray 5 days Fri 1/3/25 Thu 1/9/25

265 Install FA Devies 5 days Fri 1/10/25 Thu 1/16/25

7/18 Brixmor - Burlington, MA

8/8 Milestones

8/8 Notice to Proceed

9/17 Mobilize

9/24 Erosion Controls & Site Safety/Logixtics

11/26 SE Driveway Substantial Completion

3/3 Building 2 Substantion Completion

3/4 Overall Substantial Completion

3/14 Building 1 Substantial Completion

7/18 Preconstruction

7/18 Bid Walk-through

7/19 Estimate

8/2 Notice to Proceed

8/9 Permitting 

8/9 Procurement

9/16 Construction

9/16 Mobilization 

9/18 Install Erosion Controls and Site/ Pedestrian Controls

9/25 Building 2

9/25 Interior

9/25 MEP Make-Safe

10/2 Demo Walls, Ceilngs, Floors, Etc

10/24 Layout

10/29 Layout Approval

10/30 Sawcut for Plumbing

11/4 Excavate, Compact, Etc

11/8 Install Underground Plumbing

11/18 Back-Filll

11/25 Concrete Slab Rebar and In-Fills

12/2 Framing

12/10 In-Wall MEP Rough

12/10 Overhead FP Rough & Sprinkler Heads

12/10 Overhead Electrical Rough

12/17 In Wall Inspections

12/19 Overhead HVAC/ Ductwork

12/31 Above Ceiling Inspections

1/3 Ceiling Deck Spray

1/10 Install FA Devies
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266 Install Lighting 7 days Fri 1/10/25 Mon 1/20/25

267 Installl RGDs 3 days Fri 1/10/25 Tue 1/14/25

268 Board & Tape 5 days Thu 1/23/25 Wed 1/29/25

269 Prime and First Coat Paint 5 days Thu 1/30/25 Wed 2/5/25

270 Final Walls Paint Coat 5 days Thu 2/6/25 Wed 2/12/25

271 Final Cleaning 6 days Thu 2/13/25 Thu 2/20/25

272 Final MEP Devicing 7 days Thu 2/13/25 Fri 2/21/25

273 Final Inspections 5 days Mon 2/24/25 Fri 2/28/25

274 Building 2 - Interior Substantial Completion 1 day Mon 3/3/25 Mon 3/3/25

275 Sitework & Exterior 111 days Wed 9/25/24 Tue 3/4/25

276 SE Driveway 44 days Wed 9/25/24 Tue 11/26/24

277 Install Traffic Controls 3 days Wed 9/25/24 Fri 9/27/24

278 Salage Existing Signage to be reused 3 days Wed 9/25/24 Fri 9/27/24

279 Demo and Remove Curbing/ Islands 3 days Mon 9/30/24 Wed 10/2/24

280 Surveyor Markings 2 days Thu 10/3/24 Fri 10/4/24

281 Mill existing pavement/ Prep for Site impreovements/ 
Grade Changes

3 days Thu 10/3/24 Mon 10/7/24

282 Regrade Site 5 days Tue 10/8/24 Tue 10/15/24

283 Install Flush Granite Curbs for Stamped walkway 3 days Wed 10/16/24 Fri 10/18/24

284 Paving Binder 3 days Mon 10/21/24 Wed 10/23/24

285 Install Concrete Curbs and Walks 6 days Thu 10/24/24 Thu 10/31/24

286 Site Lighting 3 days Fri 11/1/24 Tue 11/5/24

287 Red Stamped Asphalt with flush granite curbs 2 days Fri 11/1/24 Mon 11/4/24

288 Irrigation 5 days Wed 11/6/24 Tue 11/12/24

289 Loam and Landscape Plantings 3 days Wed 11/13/24 Fri 11/15/24

290 Pave Top Course 4 days Mon 11/18/24 Thu 11/21/24

291 Install Signage 2 days Fri 11/22/24 Mon 11/25/24

292 Install Striping 2 days Fri 11/22/24 Mon 11/25/24

293 SE Driveway Substantial Completion 1 day Tue 11/26/24 Tue 11/26/24

294 Exterior/ Façade 110 days Thu 9/26/24 Tue 3/4/25

295 Make Safe 4 days Thu 9/26/24 Tue 10/1/24

296 Scaffolding/ Overhead Protection 5 days Wed 10/2/24 Tue 10/8/24

297 Install Shoring 4 days Wed 10/2/24 Mon 10/7/24

298 Demo Storefront & Façade 10 days Wed 10/9/24 Wed 10/23/24

299 Temp Weather Protection 3 days Thu 10/24/24 Mon 10/28/24

300 Layout 4 days Tue 10/29/24 Fri 11/1/24

301 New Metal Framing, Insulate and Sheath Including 
Parapets

20 days Mon 11/4/24 Mon 12/2/24

302 Install Drains, Cleanouts, etc 7 days Tue 12/3/24 Wed 12/11/24

1/10 Install Lighting

1/10 Installl RGDs

1/23 Board & Tape

1/30 Prime and First Coat Paint

2/6 Final Walls Paint Coat

2/13 Final Cleaning

2/13 Final MEP Devicing

2/24 Final Inspections

3/3 Building 2 - Interior Substantial Completion

9/25 Sitework & Exterior

9/25 SE Driveway

9/25 Install Traffic Controls

9/25 Salage Existing Signage to be reused

9/30 Demo and Remove Curbing/ Islands

10/3 Surveyor Markings

10/3 Mill existing pavement/ Prep for Site impreovements/ Grade Changes

10/8 Regrade Site

10/16 Install Flush Granite Curbs for Stamped walkway

10/21 Paving Binder

10/24 Install Concrete Curbs and Walks

11/1 Site Lighting

11/1 Red Stamped Asphalt with flush granite curbs

11/6 Irrigation

11/13 Loam and Landscape Plantings

11/18 Pave Top Course

11/22 Install Signage

11/22 Install Striping

11/26 SE Driveway Substantial Completion

9/26 Exterior/ Façade

9/26 Make Safe

10/2 Scaffolding/ Overhead Protection

10/2 Install Shoring

10/9 Demo Storefront & Façade

10/24 Temp Weather Protection

10/29 Layout

11/4 New Metal Framing, Insulate and Sheath Including Parapets

12/3 Install Drains, Cleanouts, etc
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303 Install Roofing 15 days Tue 12/3/24 Mon 12/23/24

304 Install New AVB & Water-Proofing 7 days Thu 12/12/24 Fri 12/20/24

305 New Exterior Façade/ Siding 10 days Tue 12/24/24 Wed 1/8/25

306 Exterior Paint 10 days Thu 1/9/25 Wed 1/22/25

307 Install Masonry 6 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/16/25

308 Install New Storefronts 10 days Thu 1/9/25 Wed 1/22/25

309 Weather Tight 1 day Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/9/25

310 Remove Shoring 2 days Thu 1/23/25 Fri 1/24/25

311 New Sidewalks & Sidewalk Patching 10 days Mon 1/27/25 Fri 2/7/25

312 Caulking and Sealants at Exterior Systems 6 days Mon 2/10/25 Mon 2/17/25

313 Install New Light Fixtures 5 days Tue 2/18/25 Mon 2/24/25

314 Remove Pedestrian Overhead Protection and 2 days Tue 2/25/25 Wed 2/26/25

315 Final Inspections 3 days Thu 2/27/25 Mon 3/3/25

316 Substantial Completion 1 day Tue 3/4/25 Tue 3/4/25

317 SW Patios & Screen Wall 63 days Mon 9/30/24 Mon 12/30/24

318 Survey Markings/Layout 2 days Mon 9/30/24 Tue 10/1/24

319 Excavate for Foundations and Prep for Walkways 6 days Wed 10/2/24 Wed 10/9/24

320 Compact and Prep 6 days Thu 10/10/24 Fri 10/18/24

321 Form & Rebar 5 days Mon 10/21/24 Fri 10/25/24

322 Pour Concrete Foundations/ Footings 10 days Mon 10/28/24 Fri 11/8/24

323 Install New Concrete Walkway 10 days Mon 10/28/24 Fri 11/8/24

324 Install New Patios 10 days Mon 11/11/24 Fri 11/22/24

325 Backfill and Grade 5 days Mon 11/11/24 Fri 11/15/24

326 Install Screen Structural Steel and Tie-Ins 10 days Mon 11/18/24 Mon 12/2/24

327 Install Screen Wall 8 days Tue 12/3/24 Thu 12/12/24

328 Loam and Plant and Seed 10 days Fri 12/13/24 Fri 12/27/24

329 Substantial Completion 1 day Mon 12/30/24 Mon 12/30/24

330 NE Islands 31 days Tue 10/8/24 Wed 11/20/24

331 Sawcut Excavate and Prep 5 days Tue 10/8/24 Tue 10/15/24

332 Grade and Compact 5 days Wed 10/16/24 Tue 10/22/24

333 Install Flush Curbing 4 days Wed 10/23/24 Mon 10/28/24

334 Intall Concrete Sidewalk 6 days Tue 10/29/24 Tue 11/5/24

335 Install Stamped Paving/ Pavers 6 days Wed 11/6/24 Wed 11/13/24

336 Paving/ Patch Paving 5 days Thu 11/14/24 Wed 11/20/24

337 Building 1 109 days Wed 10/9/24 Fri 3/14/25

338 Exterior/ Façade 109 days Wed 10/9/24 Fri 3/14/25

339 Make Safe 4 days Wed 10/9/24 Tue 10/15/24

340 Scaffolding/ Overhead Protection 4 days Wed 10/16/24 Mon 10/21/24

12/3 Install Roofing

12/12 Install New AVB & Water-Proofing

12/24 New Exterior Façade/ Siding

1/9 Exterior Paint

1/9 Install Masonry

1/9 Install New Storefronts

1/9 Weather Tight

1/23 Remove Shoring

1/27 New Sidewalks & Sidewalk Patching

2/10 Caulking and Sealants at Exterior Systems

2/18 Install New Light Fixtures

2/25 Remove Pedestrian Overhead Protection and 

2/27 Final Inspections

3/4 Substantial Completion

9/30 SW Patios & Screen Wall

9/30 Survey Markings/Layout

10/2 Excavate for Foundations and Prep for Walkways

10/10 Compact and Prep

10/21 Form & Rebar

10/28 Pour Concrete Foundations/ Footings

10/28 Install New Concrete Walkway

11/11 Install New Patios

11/11 Backfill and Grade

11/18 Install Screen Structural Steel and Tie-Ins

12/3 Install Screen Wall

12/13 Loam and Plant and Seed

12/30 Substantial Completion

10/8 NE Islands

10/8 Sawcut Excavate and Prep 

10/16 Grade and Compact

10/23 Install Flush Curbing

10/29 Intall Concrete Sidewalk

11/6 Install Stamped Paving/ Pavers

11/14 Paving/ Patch Paving

10/9 Building 1

10/9 Exterior/ Façade

10/9 Make Safe

10/16 Scaffolding/ Overhead Protection
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341 Install Shoring 4 days Wed 10/16/24 Mon 10/21/24

342 Demo Roof & Façade Structures 10 days Tue 10/22/24 Mon 11/4/24

343 Temp Weather Protection 3 days Tue 11/5/24 Thu 11/7/24

344 Layout 4 days Fri 11/8/24 Wed 11/13/24

345 New Mtl Framing, Insulat and Sheath Including Parapets 20 days Thu 11/14/24 Thu 12/12/24

346 Install Drains, Cleanouts, etc 7 days Fri 12/13/24 Mon 12/23/24

347 Install Roofing 15 days Fri 12/13/24 Mon 1/6/25

348 Install New AVB & Water-Proofing 7 days Tue 12/24/24 Fri 1/3/25

349 New Exterior Façade/ Siding 10 days Tue 1/7/25 Mon 1/20/25

350 Exterior Paint 10 days Tue 1/21/25 Mon 2/3/25

351 Install Masonry 6 days Tue 1/21/25 Tue 1/28/25

352 Install New Storefronts 5 days Tue 1/21/25 Mon 1/27/25

353 Weather Tight 1 day Tue 1/21/25 Tue 1/21/25

354 Remove Shoring 2 days Tue 2/4/25 Wed 2/5/25

355 New Sidewalks & Sidewalk Patching 10 days Thu 2/6/25 Wed 2/19/25

356 Caulking and Sealants at Exterior Systems 6 days Thu 2/20/25 Thu 2/27/25

357 Install New Light Fixtures 5 days Fri 2/28/25 Thu 3/6/25

358 Remove Pedestrian Overhead Protection and 2 days Fri 3/7/25 Mon 3/10/25

359 Final Inspections 3 days Tue 3/11/25 Thu 3/13/25

360 Substantial Completion 1 day Fri 3/14/25 Fri 3/14/25

10/16 Install Shoring

10/22 Demo Roof & Façade Structures

11/5 Temp Weather Protection

11/8 Layout

11/14 New Mtl Framing, Insulat and Sheath Including Parapets

12/13 Install Drains, Cleanouts, etc

12/13 Install Roofing

12/24 Install New AVB & Water-Proofing

1/7 New Exterior Façade/ Siding

1/21 Exterior Paint

1/21 Install Masonry

1/21 Install New Storefronts

1/21 Weather Tight

2/4 Remove Shoring

2/6 New Sidewalks & Sidewalk Patching

2/20 Caulking and Sealants at Exterior Systems

2/28 Install New Light Fixtures

3/7 Remove Pedestrian Overhead Protection and 

3/11 Final Inspections

3/14 Substantial Completion
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